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Member Name Issue

MCHENRY,PATRICK FEDERAL INSPECTOR GENERAL COMMUNITY

SCHATZ,BRIAN CLIMATE CHANGE

BROWN,SHERROD CLIMATE CHANGE

VAN HOLLEN,CHRIS CLIMATE CHANGE

WARREN,ELIZABETH CLIMATE CHANGE

CORTEZ MASTO,CATHERINE CLIMATE CHANGE

KLOBUCHAR,AMY CLIMATE CHANGE

FEINSTEIN,DIANNE CLIMATE CHANGE

MURRAY,PATTY CLIMATE CHANGE

MERKLEY,JEFF CLIMATE CHANGE

CARDIN,BEN CLIMATE CHANGE

HARRIS,KAMALA CLIMATE CHANGE

REED,JACK CLIMATE CHANGE

MARKEY,ED CLIMATE CHANGE

SANDERS,BERNIE CLIMATE CHANGE

BALDWIN,TAMMY CLIMATE CHANGE

LEAHY,PATRICK CLIMATE CHANGE

HIRONO,MAZIE CLIMATE CHANGE

BOOKER,CORY CLIMATE CHANGE

WHITEHOUSE,SHELDON CLIMATE CHANGE

SMITH,TINA CLIMATE CHANGE

LOUDERMILK,BARRY FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

HECK,DENNY FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

KING,PETE FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

HIMES,JIM FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

LUCAS,FRANK FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

STIVERS,STEVE FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/30/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

Date of Incoming

1/24/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019



TIPTON,SCOTT FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

EMMER,THOMAS FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

ZELDIN,LEE FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

MOONEY,ALEX FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

BUDD,TED FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

KUSTOFF,DAVID FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

HOLLINGSWORTH,TREY FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

ROSE,JOHN FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

RIGGLEMAN,DENVER FDIC BOARD VACANCIES

HILL,FRENCH THANK YOU

STABENOW,DEBBIE 2018 FARM BILL

WAGNER,ANN OMWI MISSION

TILLIS,THOM LARGE INSTITUTION SUPERVISION

CRAPO,MIKE LARGE INSTITUTION SUPERVISION

PERDUE,DAVID LARGE INSTITUTION SUPERVISION

CRAMER,KEVIN LARGE INSTITUTION SUPERVISION

ROUNDS,MIKE LARGE INSTITUTION SUPERVISION

HILL,FRENCH CREDIT RISK TRANSFER TRANSACTIONS

TILLIS,THOM JOINT PRUDENTIAL AGENCY RULE

BEATTY,JOYCE OMWI ANNUAL REPORT

MCCONNELL,MITCH LEGAL HEMP BUSINESSES

WYDEN,RON LEGAL HEMP BUSINESSES

MORAN,JERRY COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

CRAPO,MIKE COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

BROWN,SHERROD LEVERAGED LENDING

CRAPO,MIKE HEARING INVITATION [2019-5-15]

WATERS,MAXINE HEARING INVITATION [2019-5-16]

CRAPO,MIKE FDIC MAJOR RULE

BROWN,SHERROD FDIC MAJOR RULE

WATERS,MAXINE FDIC MAJOR RULE

MCHENRY,PATRICK FDIC MAJOR RULE

WARREN,ELIZABETH OMB/OIRA MEMO

BROWN,SHERROD BB&T AND SUNTRUST

GOLDEN,JARED LEGAL HEMP BUSINESSES4/30/2019

4/15/2019

4/19/2019

4/23/2019

4/15/2019

4/15/2019

4/15/2019

4/15/2019

4/15/2019

4/2/2019

4/2/2019

4/5/2019

4/5/2019

4/11/2019

3/27/2019

3/28/2019

3/8/2019

2/22/2019

2/22/2019

2/22/2019

2/22/2019

2/22/2019

2/5/2019

2/7/2019

2/12/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019

1/30/2019



PINGREE,CHELLIE LEGAL HEMP BUSINESSES

BROWN,SHERROD LEVERAGED LOAN MARKET

MCHENRY,PATRICK S. 2155

WILLIAMS,ROGER CECL

ARRINGTON,JODEY CECL

BARR,ANDY CECL

BUDD,TED CECL

CUELLAR,HENRY CECL

DAVIDSON,WARREN CECL

FITZPATRICK,BRIAN CECL

GONZALEZ,ANTHONY CECL

GONZALEZ,VICENTE CECL

GOODEN,LANCE CECL

HILL,FRENCH CECL

HOLLINGSWORTH,TREY CECL

KING,PETE CECL

KUSTOFF,DAVID CECL

LOUDERMILK,BARRY CECL

LUETKEMEYER,BLAINE CECL

MOONEY,ALEX CECL

RIGGLEMAN,DENVER CECL

ROSE,JOHN CECL

SCOTT,DAVID CECL

SHERMAN,BRAD CECL

STEIL,BRYAN CECL

STIVERS,STEVE CECL

TIPTON,SCOTT CECL

WAGNER,ANN CECL

LAHOOD,DARIN COMMENT LETTER

BUSTOS,CHERI COMMENT LETTER

WATERS,MAXINE BB&T MERGER

ROBERTS,PAT DERIVATIVES

CRAPO,MIKE DERIVATIVES

TILLIS,THOM CECL5/10/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/8/2019

5/8/2019

5/8/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

5/6/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

5/3/2019



COONS,CHRISTOPHER CECL

CRAMER,KEVIN CECL

HASSAN,MAGGIE CECL

JONES,DOUG CECL

KENNEDY,JOHN CECL

MANCHIN,JOE CECL

MCSALLY,MARTHA CECL

MORAN,JERRY CECL

PERDUE,DAVID CECL

PETERS,GARY CECL

ROUNDS,MIKE CECL

SHAHEEN,JEANNE CECL

SINEMA,KYRSTEN CECL

TESTER,JON CECL

BROWN,SHERROD LEVERAGED LENDING

BUDD,TED SACCR

BARR,ANDY SACCR

DAVIDSON,WARREN SACCR

DUFFY,SEAN SACCR

EMMER,THOMAS SACCR

GONZALEZ,ANTHONY SACCR

GOODEN,LANCE SACCR

HILL,FRENCH SACCR

HOLLINGSWORTH,TREY SACCR

HUIZENGA,BILL SACCR

KING,PETE SACCR

KUSTOFF,DAVID SACCR

LOUDERMILK,BARRY SACCR

LUCAS,FRANK SACCR

LUETKEMEYER,BLAINE SACCR

MCHENRY,PATRICK SACCR

MOONEY,ALEX SACCR

POSEY,BILL SACCR

RIGGLEMAN,DENVER SACCR5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/10/2019

5/13/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019

5/10/2019



ROSE,JOHN SACCR

STEIL,BRYAN SACCR

STIVERS,STEVE SACCR

TIPTON,SCOTT SACCR

WAGNER,ANN SACCR

WILLIAMS,ROGER SACCR

ZELDIN,LEE SACCR

LUCAS,FRANK INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

BARR,ANDY INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

BUDD,TED INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

DAVIDSON,WARREN INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

DUFFY,SEAN INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

EMMER,THOMAS INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

GONZALEZ,ANTHONY INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

GOODEN,LANCE INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

HILL,FRENCH INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

HOLLINGSWORTH,TREY INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

HUIZENGA,BILL INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

KING,PETE INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

KUSTOFF,DAVID INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

LOUDERMILK,BARRY INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

LUETKEMEYER,BLAINE INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

MOONEY,ALEX INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

POSEY,BILL INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

RIGGLEMAN,DENVER INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

ROSE,JOHN INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

STEIL,BRYAN INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

STIVERS,STEVE INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

TIPTON,SCOTT INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

WAGNER,ANN INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

WILLIAMS,ROGER INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

ZELDIN,LEE INTER-AFFILIATE TRANSACTIONS

LUCAS,FRANK SACCR

CRAPO,MIKE HEARING QUESTIONS [2019-5-15]5/28/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/15/2019

5/15/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019

5/14/2019



MERKLEY,JEFF VOLCKER RULE

TIPTON,SCOTT BROADBAND INVESTMENTS AND CRA

HILL,FRENCH BROADBAND INVESTMENTS AND CRA

WARREN,ELIZABETH FINTECH / LENDING DISCRIMINATION

JONES,DOUG FINTECH / LENDING DISCRIMINATION

WATERS,MAXINE HEARING QUESTIONS (2019-5-16)

PETERSON,COLLIN SA-CCR

CONAWAY,MIKE SA-CCR

BENNET,MICHAEL HEMP INDUSTRY

QUIGLEY,MIKE INTER-AFFILIATE SWAPS

WATERS,MAXINE MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT

BROWN,SHERROD Leveraged Loan Market

CRAMER,KEVIN COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

BARRASSO,JOHN COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

BLUNT,ROY COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

BOOZMAN,JOHN COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

CORNYN,JOHN COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

COTTON,TOM COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

CRAPO,MIKE COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

CRUZ,TED COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

ERNST,JONI COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

GARDNER,CORY COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

GRASSLEY,CHUCK COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

HOEVEN,JOHN COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

HYDE-SMITH,CINDY COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

ISAKSON,JOHNNY COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

KENNEDY,JOHN COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

PERDUE,DAVID COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

ROUNDS,MIKE COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

THUNE,JOHN COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

TILLIS,THOM COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

WICKER,ROGER COMMUNITY BANK LEVERAGE RATIO

GOTTHEIMER,JOSH INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

AGUILAR,PETE INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/19/2019

6/20/2019

6/24/2019

6/25/2019

6/25/2019

6/11/2019

6/11/2019

6/11/2019

6/13/2019

6/6/2019

6/6/2019

6/10/2019

6/10/2019

5/31/2019



BISHOP,SANFORD INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

CARDENAS,TONY INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

CUELLAR,HENRY INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

FOSTER,BILL INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

HORN,KENDRA INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

MALONEY,SEAN INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

MCADAMS,BEN INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

MEEKS,GREGORY INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

PHILLIPS,DEAN INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

PLASKETT,STACEY INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

SAN NICOLAS,MICHAEL INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

SCOTT,DAVID INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

SEWELL,TERRI INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

STEVENS,HALEY INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

SUOZZI,THOMAS INTER-AFFILIATE INITIAL MARGIN

CRAPO,MIKE CRA MODERNIZATION

TILLIS,THOM GUIDANCE AND RULEMAKING

MALONEY,CAROLYN BB&T AND SUNTRUST MERGER

CRAPO,MIKE ECONOMIC GROWTH

COTTON,TOM ECONOMIC GROWTH

CRAMER,KEVIN ECONOMIC GROWTH

KENNEDY,JOHN ECONOMIC GROWTH

MCSALLY,MARTHA ECONOMIC GROWTH

MORAN,JERRY ECONOMIC GROWTH

PERDUE,DAVID ECONOMIC GROWTH

ROUNDS,MIKE ECONOMIC GROWTH

SASSE,BEN ECONOMIC GROWTH

SCOTT,TIM ECONOMIC GROWTH

SHELBY,RICHARD ECONOMIC GROWTH

TILLIS,THOM ECONOMIC GROWTH

TOOMEY,PAT ECONOMIC GROWTH

WATERS,MAXINE Inter-Affiliate Margin Requirements

BROWN,SHERROD Inter-Affiliate Margin Requirements

SCHUMER,CHARLES HEMP INDUSTRY8/12/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/31/2019

7/31/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/22/2019

7/26/2019

7/30/2019

6/28/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019



CONNELLY MANNA,MEREDITHFFIEC - BSA/MLA MANUAL

HAGEDORN,JAMES AMERINAT

PORTER,KATIE CLOUD-BASED STORAGE

VELAZQUEZ,NYDIA CLOUD-BASED STORAGE

FISCHER,DEB MORTGAGE SERVICING ASSETS CAP

MERKLEY,JEFF VOLCKER RULE

RIGGLEMAN,DENVER CBLR PROPOSAL

BARR,ANDY CBLR PROPOSAL

BUDD,TED CBLR PROPOSAL

DAVIDSON,WARREN CBLR PROPOSAL

EMMER,THOMAS CBLR PROPOSAL

GONZALEZ,ANTHONY CBLR PROPOSAL

GOODEN,LANCE CBLR PROPOSAL

HUIZENGA,BILL CBLR PROPOSAL

KING,PETE CBLR PROPOSAL

KUSTOFF,DAVID CBLR PROPOSAL

LOUDERMILK,BARRY CBLR PROPOSAL

LUCAS,FRANK CBLR PROPOSAL

LUETKEMEYER,BLAINE CBLR PROPOSAL

POSEY,BILL CBLR PROPOSAL

ROSE,JOHN CBLR PROPOSAL

STIVERS,STEVE CBLR PROPOSAL

TIPTON,SCOTT CBLR PROPOSAL

WAGNER,ANN CBLR PROPOSAL

WILLIAMS,ROGER CBLR PROPOSAL

BROWN,SHERROD NORTH DAKOTA APPRAISAL WAIVER

WATERS,MAXINE NORTH DAKOTA APPRAISAL WAIVER

BROWN,SHERROD WAIVER OF APPRAISER CERTIFICATION AND LICENSING

WATERS,MAXINE WAIVER OF APPRAISER CERTIFICATION AND LICENSING

REED,JACK THANK YOU

BROWN,SHERROD COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

AXNE,CINDY COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

BEATTY,JOYCE COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

CLAY,WM. LACY COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT10/4/2019

9/27/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

9/24/2019

9/24/2019

9/24/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/24/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/13/2019

9/9/2019

9/12/2019

9/13/2019

8/22/2019

8/22/2019

8/15/2019

8/16/2019



CLEAVER,EMANUEL COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

CORTEZ MASTO,CATHERINE COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

FOSTER,BILL COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

GARCIA,SYLVIA COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

GARCIA,JESUS COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

GONZALEZ,VICENTE COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

GREEN,AL COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

HECK,DENNY COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

JONES,DOUG COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

LYNCH,STEPHEN COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

MALONEY,CAROLYN COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

MEEKS,GREGORY COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

MENENDEZ,BOB COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

OCASIO-CORTEZ,ALEXANDRIA COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

PERLMUTTER,ED COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

PORTER,KATIE COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

PRESSLEY,AYANNA COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

REED,JACK COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

SCHATZ,BRIAN COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

SCOTT,DAVID COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

TLAIB,RASHIDA COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

VAN HOLLEN,CHRIS COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

VARGAS,JUAN COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

VELAZQUEZ,NYDIA COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

WARREN,ELIZABETH COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT

LOWEY,NITA FUNDING FOR FDIC OIG

QUIGLEY,MIKE FUNDING FOR FDIC OIG

SHELBY,RICHARD FUNDING FOR FDIC OIG

KENNEDY,JOHN FUNDING FOR FDIC OIG

HUIZENGA,BILL BROKERED DEPOSITS

MCADAMS,BEN BROKERED DEPOSITS

LUETKEMEYER,BLAINE FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

BARR,ANDY FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

BUDD,TED FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/16/2019

10/16/2019

10/18/2019

10/4/2019

10/8/2019

10/8/2019

10/8/2019

10/8/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/4/2019



CUELLAR,HENRY FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

GONZALEZ,ANTHONY FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

GONZALEZ,VICENTE FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

GOODEN,LANCE FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

GOTTHEIMER,JOSH FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

HILL,FRENCH FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

HOLLINGSWORTH,TREY FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

HUIZENGA,BILL FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

KING,PETE FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

KUSTOFF,DAVID FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

LOUDERMILK,BARRY FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

MALONEY,CAROLYN FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

POSEY,BILL FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

RIGGLEMAN,DENVER FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

ROSE,JOHN FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

SCOTT,DAVID FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

SHERMAN,BRAD FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

STEIL,BRYAN FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

STIVERS,STEVE FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

TIMMONS,WILLIAM FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

TIPTON,SCOTT FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

WAGNER,ANN FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

WILLIAMS,ROGER FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

ZELDIN,LEE FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

LUCAS,FRANK FSOC LETTER TO MNUCHIN/DOT

BROWN,SHERROD VOLCKER RULE

WATERS,MAXINE VOLCKER RULE

CLEAVER,EMANUEL LIBRA DIGITAL CURRENCY

MCCONNELL,MITCH HEMP INDUSTRY GUIDANCE

CRAPO,MIKE INVITATION TO TESTIFY

TESTER,JON HEMP GUIDANCE

LOUDERMILK,BARRY GUIDANCE ON USE OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING

WATERS,MAXINE HEARING INVITATION

LUETKEMEYER,BLAINE CECL12/2/2019

10/29/2019

11/5/2019

11/12/2019

11/26/2019

11/26/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/21/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019

10/18/2019



BROWN,SHERROD FSOC COUNCIL

GONZALEZ,ANTHONY VOLCKER RULE

BARR,ANDY VOLCKER RULE

BUDD,TED VOLCKER RULE

DAVIDSON,WARREN VOLCKER RULE

EMMER,THOMAS VOLCKER RULE

GOODEN,LANCE VOLCKER RULE

HILL,FRENCH VOLCKER RULE

KUSTOFF,DAVID VOLCKER RULE

LOUDERMILK,BARRY VOLCKER RULE

POSEY,BILL VOLCKER RULE

RIGGLEMAN,DENVER VOLCKER RULE

ROSE,JOHN VOLCKER RULE

STEIL,BRYAN VOLCKER RULE

STIVERS,STEVE VOLCKER RULE

TIMMONS,WILLIAM VOLCKER RULE

ZELDIN,LEE VOLCKER RULE

STEWART,CHRIS BROKERED DEPOSITS

WARREN,ELIZABETH MERGER OF BB&T AND SUNTRUST BANK

GARCIA,JESUS MERGER OF BB&T AND SUNTRUST BANK

CRAPO,MIKE HEARING QFRs [2019-12-5]

CRAPO,MIKE VOLCKER RULE

PORTER,KATIE FEDERAL INTEREST RATE AUTHORITY

PERDUE,DAVID CREDITWORTHINESS

BLACKBURN,MARSHA CREDITWORTHINESS

CRAMER,KEVIN CREDITWORTHINESS

CRAPO,MIKE CREDITWORTHINESS

CRUZ,TED CREDITWORTHINESS

DAINES,STEVE CREDITWORTHINESS

INHOFE,JAMES CREDITWORTHINESS

KENNEDY,JOHN CREDITWORTHINESS

RISCH,JAMES CREDITWORTHINESS

RUBIO,MARCO CREDITWORTHINESS

SASSE,BEN CREDITWORTHINESS

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/18/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/13/2019

12/13/2019

12/13/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/5/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019

12/3/2019



SCOTT,TIM CREDITWORTHINESS

SCOTT,RICK CREDITWORTHINESS

SULLIVAN,DAN CREDITWORTHINESS

TILLIS,THOM CREDITWORTHINESS

HOLLINGSWORTH,TREY CREDIT UNION TRANSACTIONS

CLEAVER,EMANUEL CYBER SECURITY

MEEKS,GREGORY CYBER SECURITY

Total Count 374

1/7/2020

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/30/2019

1/7/2020

12/20/2019


